
Mechanism for 
Equal Opportunity

Indian society has a rich diversity in terms of religion, caste and culture which is characterised by social division and 

this may lead to inequalities and create barriers to access the important resources to disadvantaged sections of the 

society. These sections especially include the Scheduled caste, scheduled tribes, other backward classes, women, 

minorities and differently-abled persons.

To cater to these groups, an Equal Opportunity Cell is set up under the aegis of Navrachana University to make the 

education system inclusive and responsive to their needs and constraints.

The main objective of Equal Opportunity Cell is to identify the issues amongst the disadvantaged sections on the 

campus and provide an enabling and non-discriminative environment for them and to ensure equality and equal 

opportunities to them through proper implementation of inclusive policies and programmes. The Committee will 

review the grievances received from time to time.

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that for the Mechanism for Equal opportunities for all members of 

Navrachana University, following members have been nominated for three academic years as Member of Equal 

opportunity.

Equal opportunities Committee 

Sr.
No.

 � Mr. Hitarth Pandya Convener (M): ���������� , Email: hitarthp@nuv.ac.in

 � Dr. Rishi Raj Balwaria Member (M): ���������� , Email: rishirajb@nuv.ac.in

 � Dr. Sumit Bhawal Member (M): ����������, Email: sumitb@nuv.ac.in

 � Dr. Pradeep Kumar Behare Member (M): ����������, Email: pradeepb@nuv.ac.in

 � Mr. Ketan Bhavsar Member (M):����������, Email: ketanb@nuv.ac.in

 � Ms. Akhila C K Member Email: akhilac@nuv.ac.in

 � Ms. Khyati Patel Member Email: khyatip@nuv.ac.in
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